
cDns o,nt
s\r\IM l lll
0s 1lt8

Request for Change Order
Procurement Services Division
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

(A) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed.

n tg) fhe change is germane to the original contract as signed.

f] tCl ts in the best interest for the County of Dupage and authortzed by law.

! Cancel entire order

! Change budget code from: to

I lncrease/Decrease quantity from: to;

[-l Price shows: _ should be:

o, Decrease remaining encumbrance
A and close contract tr lncrease encumbrance

and close contract

Date: Jun21,2023

MinuteTraq(tQM2)tD#r J 3-ef II

! Decrease encumbrance fl lncrease encumbrance

f Close Contract ! ContractExtension(29days) [ ConsentOnly

Original Purchase
Order Date: May1,2022 ChangeOrder#: 2Purchase Order #; 5792- l -SERV

Vendor Name: Hampton Lenzini & Renwick lnc, Vendor#:12021

Departmentl Stormwater Management

Dept Contact:Alicia Favela Perez

Background
andlor Reason
for Change
Order Request:

Decrease and Close PO

IN ACCORDANCE WITH 72O ILCs 5/338.9

INCREASE/DECREASE

A contract value
5 6 5,000.00

B et $ change for previous Change Orders s0.00
c Current contract amount (A + B) 565,000.00
D Amount ofthis Change Order lncrease ffi] Decrease ($ 1s,301.81)
E New contract amount (C + D) 549,698.19
F Percent of current contract value thls Change Order represents (D / C) -23.54o/o

G percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts) -23.54o/o

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED

n lncrease (greater than 29 days) contract expiration from: to:

! lncrease > $2,500.00, or > 1eo/o,of current contract amount I Funding Source

! Onttn - explain below:

jJun21,2023 L6 74
Prepared By (lnitials) Phone Ext Recommended for App PKone Ext 

'

AFP 6698 6
Date

BEVIEWED BY {lnltials

D'r/og/2o2q
Buyer Date

Lnrel Ftnancial ofticer Lhalrman's Oltlce
(Decision Memos Over 925.000) (Decision Memos Over S25,000)

rement cer Dat'e

Date Date

C.on r.^f

Rev '1.7

6/25/18

FORM OPTIMIZED FOR ACROBAT AND ADOBE READER VER5ION 9 OR LATER


